NOMINA EMPLEADOS DEL PLAN
AL 31/07/2022

CODIGO
20210021
20090596
20020579
20071226
20201065
19991265
20030032
20020620
19920026
20020074
20040302
20090002
20090700
20010131
20120905
20150144
20100583
20191127

NOMBRE

JOSE AMABLE RAMOS CABRERA
MARITZA ALEXANDRA CRUZ CURIEL
RAFAELA ALTAGRACIA TEJADA REYES
AUDIA YASIRIS SOTO DIAZ

MIGUEL ANGEL DURAN

ANA HERMINIA HERNANDEZ

MELANIA DE LOS SANTOS

KARINA ROSARIO MERAN

IVELISSE TERRERO PAYANO

GLADYS BELQUIS TAVERAS RODRIGUEZ
MARINO GERMOSEN GABRIEL
EUSEBIO MERCEDES GERVACIO
LAUREN STEFFANY ACEVEDO LOPEZ
ANA CONSUELO SANCHEZ RAMIREZ
DOMINGO RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ CABRERA
HEYDDY JACQUELINE ALVARADO
CERMIN MAIROVIS CUEVAS DIAZ
DUARTE FRANCISCO VALDEZ PAREDES

NOMINA EMPLEADOS DEL PLAN
AL 31/07/2022

PUESTO

ADMINISTRA
ASISTENTE
AUDITOR IN
SUB-ADM PL

SUB-ADMINI
ENC CONTAB
CONTADOR |
SECRETARIA
ASISTENTE
SEGURIDAD
CONTADOR |
AUX. DE OF
AUXILIAR
AUXILIAR
AUXILIAR D
INSPECTOR
MENSAJERO

SUELDO
225.000,00
201.250,00

94.500,00
132.825,00
132.825,00
132.825,00

94.500,00

53.130,00

46.200,00

53.130,00

53.900,00

53.130,00

28.350,00

28.350,00

28.350,00

28.350,00

39.365,87

24.924,24

1.450.905,11

POSICION

EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN
EMPLEADO DEL PLAN



